page 1 of 2, H18
LED Flush Mount (2 Ring)
RGD-FM/----/2R
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, Energy Star
Size 14", 18" available

D
H
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
LED double ring designed, deliver maximum light levels, ideal for low ceilings
LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
D H
RGD-FM14 14” 3.8"
RGD-FM14
(with MC sensor) 14" 3.8"
RGD-FM18 18" 3.8"
sensor built-in
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Back to Menu >>
page 2 of 2, H18

2R (Double Ring)
* Sensor not available
Ordering Information  Example: RGD-FM14/21W/30/D/2R
Ordering
Code
Energy
Star Model Number Description Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Damp
Location
M.O.D.
(inch) Dimmable Option
Sensor
Case
QTY.
3674100 Y RGD-FM14/22W/MULTI-K/D/2R LED 14" 22W 3000/4000/5000K 2 Ring 22 120  50,000 1600 3000/4000/5000 80 Y 14 Y - 6
3664129 Y RGD-FM18/32W/MULTI-K/D/2R LED 18" 32W 3000/4000/5000K 2 Ring 32 120  50,000 2000 3000/4000/5000 80 Y 18 Y - 4
3684102 Y RGD-FM14/21W/30/D/2R LED 14" 21W 3000K 2 Ring 21 120 50,000 1500 3000 80 Y 14 Y - 6
3684103 Y RGD-FM14/21W/40/D/2R LED 14" 21W 4000K 2 Ring 21 120 50,000 1500 4000 80 Y 14 Y - 6
3664120 Y RGD-FM14/21W/30/S/2R LED 14" 21W 3000K 2 Ring, with sensor 21 120 50,000 1470 3000 80 Y 14 N Y 6
3664121 Y RGD-FM14/21W/40/S/2R LED 14" 21W 4000K 2 Ring with sensor 21 120 50,000 1470 4000 80 Y 14 N Y 6
3684104 Y RGD-FM18/28W/30/D/2R LED 18" 28W 3000K 2 Ring 28 120  50,000 2000 3000 80 Y 18 Y - 4
3684105 Y RGD-FM18/28W/40/D/2R LED 18" 28W 4000K 2 Ring 28 120  50,000 2000 4000 80 Y 18 Y - 4
Product Specification
Sensor Adjustment
LED Flush Mount (2 Ring)
RGD-FM/----/2R